No

25
28

30
33

24
34
32
31
26
35
23
29

52

42
50
55

71
48
69
49
46
65
a7
51
53
45

56
62
61

Name

Chris
Gary

Pete

mark

Pete
Rob

Lee

carl

Pete
Martyn

Bob
Paul
Colin
Andrew
Geoff
Dan
Paul

Dave

Bill

David
1zak

adrian

Andy
Andy
Stephen
Robin
Simon
Gary
GARY
Colin
Gwyn
Philip

Peter
Mick

Paul

Last

Gascoine
Shaw

Ruscoe

weston

Ashmore

Kelsall

Sagar
Chell

Carson

Nelson

Sherras
Noble
Stubbs
Rivington
Potts
Bower
Mountford

Hamblin

Brown

PATTISON
Marshall

Armson

Cantrill
Abraham
Cordon
Dalton
Clarke
Martin
SORSBY
Wilkinson
Hanson
Oakley

Elvidge
Sheldon

Stewardson

Machine
Expert British bike
BSA Bantam
BSA Baantam

Expert Pre 95
Gasgas 327
GasGas 327 1989

Expert Twinshock
Yam 250 cc
Yam ty 175

Classic Expert Pre 95
Fantic 305 300cc 1989
yamaha ty 250 mono

Classic Expert British Bike
BSA Bantam ridgid
James 250

Classic Expert Twinshock
Bultaco 250 1970
Yamaha 330 pf majesty
Honda TLR250 1985
Yamaha ty 250

Fantic

Bultaco 250 1980

Honda tlr 200 1983
Fantic 200

Intermediate Pre 95
fantic 245 212cc 1989

Intermediate British Bike
TIGER CUB 200CC 1964
BSA Bantam

greeves 250cc 1964

Intermediate Twinshock
Ossa

Fantic 300 1984

Fantlc 156 1983

Bultaco sherpa 350 1978
Yamaha ty175 1976
Swm 280cc 1981

fantic 200

Ossa TR80 250 1982
Honda tlr 200 86
Yamaha ty250b 1975

Classic Intermediate British Bike

BSA Bantam 185cc 1964
Baa bantam 180cc 1964
BSA 350 C15
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total

23
43

28

20

72

39

15
28
32
33
41
49

15

16
69

16
25
32
36
48
59
67

14
14
30

Position

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Ist
2nd
2nd
3rd

1st
1st



70
57
73
74
58
76
60
63
59

98
83

81
91
100
99
75
92
90
93
96

95

97

Nick
Andrew
John
Lloyd
Steve
Dave
Richard
Steven

andy

David

Steve

Trevor
will
Cliff

lan
stephen
Derek
Olly
Tom

Andrew

Mick

Tamsyn

Colledge
Hicklin
Morley
Rumbold
Concannon
Cox
Greenwood
Thorpe

allen

Pickering
Walters

Clark
Birkin

wall
Hammond
shaw
Tomkinson
Boyett
Wheatley

Dickenson

Hayes

Hanson

Classic Intermediate Twinshock
Yamaha 175

Fantic 200, 156, 1981

Honda tIr200

Saracen

Honda TLR200

Montesa cota 247, 1974

Honda tlr200 1983

Honda tIr 200 1985

Honda TLR200

Sportsman & Vets British Bike
BSA Bantam 185cc 1965
Triumph Cub 220cc 1960

Sportsman & Vets Twinshock
Fantic

honda tIr200

Ossa 250

honda tIr200 1983

Honda TLR

Bultaco 250 1978

Yamaha TY 175

Fantic 200

Yamaha 175

Sportsman & Vets PRE 95
TY Mono 250 89

Modern Youth
Beta 80 2018
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18
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17
17
21
36
38
44
48
74

27

18
20
22
40
43
46

18

31

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



